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March 29 thru August 29, 2025
Del 29 de marzo al 29 de agosto de 2025
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Burien Transit Center, White Center,
Westwood Village, Delridge,

Seattle Ferry Terminal, Westlake Station,
Downtown Seattle
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Snow/Emergency Service

During most snow conditions this bus will follow the
special snow routing (if required) shown on the map.
If Metro declares an emergency, it will operate on an
Emergency Snow Network plan. During such an
event, it is expected to operate with the same route
number and follow the same snow routing as shown
in this timetable. Visit kingcounty.gov/metro/snow
to register for Transit Alerts and to learn more.

Servicio en caso de nieve 0 emergencia
En la mayoria de las condiciones de nieve, este
autobls seguira la ruta especial en caso de nieve
como se indica en el mapa. Si Metro declara una
emergencia, operara de acuerdo con un plan de Red
de emergencia en caso de nieve. En ese caso, se
espera que opere con el mismo ndmero de ruta y que
siga el mismo recorrido para casos de nieve que se
muestran en este programa. Visite kingcounty.gov/
metro/snow para registrarse y recibir las alertas de
transporte pdblico y obtener mas informacion.

What To Pay

Adults (19 and older)
Adultos (19 afios y mayor)

Children and Youth (0-18 yrs) FREE

Cuanto Pagar
$2.75

Nifios y jovenes (0-18 afios)  GRATIS
_—&_ ORCA LIFT Fare* $1.00
OfCQ Tyrifa ORCA LIFT*

RRFP cardholders $1.00
°’,§§’F? (registered seniors 65+, riders

with disabilities, Medicare card holders)

Titulares de Regional Reduced Fare
Permit (RRFP, Tarjeta Regional de
Descuento), (adultos mayores de 65 afios
registrados, pasajeros con discapacidades,
titulares de tarjetas de Medicare)

*Income Qualified *Ingresos que retinan los requisites

This route has
improved service
thanks to Seattle voters.

Y|\ Seattle
) Department of
Transportation
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Bay 3

HLine Monday thru Friday

to Downtown Seattle

Servicio de lunes a viernes al centro de Seattle
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March 29 thru August 29, 2025
Del 29 de marzo al 29 de agosto de 2025

Actual times may be a few minutes earlier or later than shown.

RapidRide service is actively managed by Metro to maintain even intervals between buses during peak

commute times. Please plan accordingly. Real time arrival information is available at many stops, as well

as through several online tracking services, including Metro's Trip Planner.

SCHEDULE NOTE
METRO
Moving forward together

King County
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HLine Monday thru Friday

to Burien

Servicio de lunes a viernes a Burien

Downtown Seattle| Delridge
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Del 29 de marzo al 29 de agosto de 2025

METRO
Moving forward together

King County




HLine Saturday to Burien

Servicio de al sabado a Burien
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HLine Saturday to Downtown Seattle

Servicio de al sabado al centro de Seattle

Stop #52303, Stop #51520 Stop #31731
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HLine Sunday to Downtown Seattle
Servicio de domingo al centro de Seattle

HLine Sunday to Burien
Servicio de domingo a Burien

METRO

Moving forward together

Del 29 de marzo al 29 de agosto de 2025

Westwood Westwood
Village | Delridge | Downtown Seattle Downtown Seattle| Delridge | Village
Burien TC | Ambaum | 26th Ave | Delridge | 3rdAve | 3rdAve 3rd Ave | 3rd Ave | Delridge | SW Barton | Ambaum | Burien TC
Bay3 |BlvdSW&| SW&SW | Way SW & & & & & Way SW & | St&25th |BlvdSW & | Bay4
SW128th St| Barton St [SW Myrtle St|Madison St | Virginia St Virginia St| Pike St |SW Myrtle St Ave SW |SW128th St
Stop #52303| Stop #51520 | Stop #31731 | Stop #21450 | Stop #548 | Stop #600 Stop #420 | Stop #433 | Stop #22152 | Stop #39983 | Stop #52200 | Stop #52304
4:40 4:45 4:56 5:02 5:17 5:22 4:30 4:32 4:49 4:54 5:07 5:12
5:00 5:05 5:16 5:22 5:37 5:42 5:00 5:02 5:19 5:24 5:37 5:42
5:20 5:25 5:36 5:42 5:57 6:02 5:30 5:32 5:49 5:54 6:07 6:12
5:40 5:45 5:56 6:02 6:17 6:22 6:00 6:02 6:19 6:24 6:37 6:42
6:00 6:05 6:16 6:22 6:37 6:42 6:15 6:17 6:34 6:39 6:52 6:57
6:15 6:20 6:31 6:37 6:52 6:57 6:30 6:32 6:49 6:54 7:07 7:12
6:30 6:35 6:46 6:52 7:07 7:12 6:45 6:47 7:04 7:09 7:22 7:27
6:45 6:50 7:01 7:07 7:22 7:27 7:00 7:02 7:19 7:24 7:37 7:42
7:00 7:05 7:16 7:22 7:37 7:42 7:15 7:17 7:34 7:39 7:52 7:57
7:15 7:20 7:31 7:37 7:52 7:57 7:30 7:32 7:49 7:54 8:07 8:12
7:30 7:35 7:46 7:52 8:07 8:12 7:45 1:47 8:04 8:09 8:23 8:28
7:45 7:50 8:01 8:07 8:22 8:27 8:00 8:02 8:19 8:24 8:38 8:43
8:00 8:05 8:16 8:22 8:37 8:42 8:15 8:17 8:34 8:39 8:53 8:58
8:15 8:20 8:31 8:37 8:53 8:58 8:30 8:32 8:49 8:54 9:08 9:13
8:30 8:35 8:46 8:52 9:08 9:13 8:45 8:47 9:04 9:09 9:23 9:28
8:45 8:50 9:01 9:07 9528 9:28 9:00 9:02 el 9:24 9:38 9:43
9:00 9:05 9:16 9:22 9:38 9:43 9:15 9:17 9:34 90 9:53 9:58
Q=118 9:20 9:31 B3/ 9:53 9:58 9:30 9:32 9:49 9:54 | 10:08 | 10:13
9:30 9:35 9:46 9:52 | 10:08 |10:13 9:45 9:47 | 10:04 10:09 | 10:23 | 10:28
9:45 9:50 | 10:01 10:07 | 10:23 |10:28 10:00 |10:02 | 10:19 10:24 | 10:38 | 10:43
10:00 | 10:05 | 10:17 10:23 | 10:39 |10:44 10:15 |10:17 | 10:34 10:39 | 10:53 | 10:58
10:15 | 10:20 | 10:32 10:38 | 10:54 |10:59 10:30 [10:32 | 10:49 10:54 | 11:08 | 11:14
10:30 | 10:35 | 10:47 10:53 | 11:09 |11:14 10:45 |10:47 | 11:04 11:09 | 11:24 | 11:30
10:45 | 10:50 | 11:02 11:08 | 11:24 |11:29 11:00 [11:02 | 11:20 11:25 | 11:40 | 11:46
11:00 | 11:05 | 11:17 11:23 | 11:39 |11:44 11:15 | 11:17 | 11:35 11:40 | 11:55 |12:01
11:15 | 11:20 | 11:32 11:38 | 11:54 | 11:59 11:30 [11:32 | 11:50 11:55 |12:11 |12:17
11:30 | 11:35 | 11:47 11:53 | 12:09 |12:14 11:45 [11:47 | 12:05 | 12:10 | 12:26 | 12:32
11:45 | 11:50 | 12:02 12:09 |12:25 |12:30 12:00 |12:02 | 12:21 | 12:26 | 12:42 | 12:48
12:00 | 12:06 | 12:18 12:25 | 12:41 |12:46 12:15 |12:17 | 12:36 | 12:41 | 12:57 1:03
12:15 | 12:21 | 12:33 12:40 | 12:56 1:01 12:30 |12:32 | 12:51 | 12:56 1:12 1:18
12:30 | 12:36 | 12:48 12:55 1:12 1:17 12:45 | 12:47 1:06 1:11 1:27 1:33
12:45 | 12:51 1:04 1:11 1:28 1:33 1:00 | 1:02 1:21 1:26 1:42 1:48
1:00 1:06 1:19 1:26 1:43 1:48 1:15 | 1:17 1:36 1:41 1:57 2:03
1:15 1:21 1:34 1:41 1:58 2:03 1:30 | 1:32 1:51 1:56 2:12 2:19
1:30 1:36 1:49 1:56 2:13 2:18 1:45 | 1:47 2:06 2:11 2:27 2:34
1:45 1:51 2:04 2:11 2:28 2:33 2:00 | 2:02 2:22 2:27 2:43 2:50
2:00 2:06 2:19 2:26 2:43 2:48 2:15 | 2:17 2:37 2:42 2:58 3:05
2:15 2:21 2:34 2:41 2:58 3:03 2:30 | 2:32 2:52 2:57 3:13 3:20
2:30 2:36 2:49 2:56 3:13 3:18 2:45 | 2:47 3:07 3:12 3:28 3:35
2:45 2:51 3:04 3:11 3:28 3:33 3:00 | 3:02 3:22 3:27 3:43 3:50
3:00 3:06 3:19 3:26 3:43 3:48 3:15 | 3:17 3:37 3:42 3:58 4:05
3:15 3:21 3:34 3:41 3:58 4:03 3:30 | 3:32 3:52 3:57 4:13 4:20
3:30 3:36 3:49 3:56 4:13 4:18 3:45 | 3:47 4:07 4:12 4:28 4:35
3:45 3:51 4:04 4:11 4:28 4:33 4:00 | 4:02 4:22 4:28 4:44 4:51
4:00 4:06 4:19 4:26 4:43 4:48 4:15 | 4:17 4:37 4:43 4:59 5:06
4:15 4:21 4:34 4:41 4:58 5:03 4:30 | 4:32 4:52 4:58 5:14 5:21
4:30 4:36 4:49 4:56 5:13 5:18 4:45 | 4:47 5:07 5:13 5:29 5:36
4:45 4:51 5:04 5:11 5:28 5:33 5:00 | 5:02 5:22 5:28 5:44 5:51
5:00 5:06 5:19 5:26 5:43 5:48 5:15 | 5:17 5:37 5:42 5:58 6:05
5:15 5:21 5:33 5:40 5:57 6:02 5:30 | 5:32 5:52 5:57 6:13 6:20
5:30 5:36 5:48 5:55 6:12 6:17 5:45 | 5:47 6:07 6:12 6:28 6:35
5:45 5:51 6:03 6:10 6:27 6:32 6:00 | 6:02 6:22 6:27 6:43 6:50
6:00 6:06 6:18 6:25 6:42 6:47 6:15 | 6:17 6:37 6:42 6:58 7:05
6:15 6:21 6:33 6:40 6:57 7:02 6:30 | 6:32 6:52 6:57 7:12 7:19
6:30 6:36 6:48 6:55 7:12 7:17 6:45 | 6:47 7:07 7:12 7:26 7:33
6:45 6:51 7:03 7:10 7:27 7:32 7:00 | 7:02 7:22 7:27 7:40 7:47
7:00 7:06 7:18 7:24 7:40 7:45 7:15 | 7:17 7:37 7:42 7:55 8:02
7:15 7:20 7:32 7:38 7:54 7:59 7:30 | 7:32 7:51 7:56 8:09 8:15
7:30 7:35 7:47 7:53 8:09 8:14 7:45 | 7:47 8:06 8:11 8:24 8:30
7:45 7:50 8:02 8:08 8:24 8:29 8:00 | 8:02 8:20 8:25 8:38 8:44
8:00 8:05 8:17 8:23 8:39 8:44 8:15 | 8:17 8:35 8:40 8:53 8:59
8:15 8:20 8:32 8:38 8:54 8:59 8:30 | 8:32 8:50 8:55 9:08 9:14
8:30 8:35 8:47 8:53 9:09 9:14 8:45 | 8:47 9:05 9:10 9:23 9:29
8:45 8:50 9:02 9:08 9:23 9:28 9:00 | 9:02 9:20 9:25 9:38 9:44
9:00 9:05 9:16 9:22 9:37 9:42 9:15 | 9:17 9:35 9:40 9:53 9:59
9:15 9:20 9:31 9:37 9:52 9:57 9:30 | 9:32 9:50 9:55 | 10:08 |10:14
9:30 9:35 9:46 9:52 | 10:07 |10:12 9:45 | 9:47 | 10:05 | 10:10 | 10:22 |10:28
9:45 9:50 | 10:01 10:07 |10:22 |10:27 10:00 | 10:02 | 10:20 | 10:24 | 10:36 | 10:42
10:00 | 10:05 | 10:16 10:22 | 10:37 |10:42 10:15 | 10:17 | 10:35 | 10:39 | 10:51 | 10:57
10:15 | 10:20 | 10:31 10:37 |10:52 |10:57 10:30 |10:32 | 10:50 | 10:54 | 11:06 |11:12
10:30 | 10:35 | 10:46 10:52 | 11:06 |11:11 10:45 |10:47 | 11:05 | 11:09 |11:21 |11:27
10:45 | 10:49 | 10:59 11:05 | 11:19 |11:24 11:00 |11:02 | 11:20 | 11:24 | 11:36 |11:42
11:00 | 11:04 | 11:14 11:20 | 11:34 |11:39 11:15 |11:17 | 11:35 | 11:39 |11:51 | 11:57
11:15 | 11:19 | 11:29 11:35 | 11:49 |11:54 11:30 |11:32 | 11:50 | 11:54 | 12:06 | 12:12
11:30 | 11:34 | 11:44 11:50 | 12:04 |12:08 11:45 |11:47 | 12:05 12:09 | 12:21 12:27
11:45 | 11:49 | 11:59 12:05 | 12:19 |12:23 12:00 |12:02 | 12:20 12:24 | 12:36 | 12:42
12:00 | 12:04 | 12:14 12:20 | 12:34 |12:38 1:00 1:02 1:20 1:24 1:36 1:41
1:00 1:04 1:14 1:20 1:34 1:38 2:00 2:02 2:17 2:21 2:33 2:38
2:00 2:04 2:14 2:20 2:34 2:38 3:00 3:02 3:17 3:21 3:33 3:38
3:00 3:04 3:14 3:20 3:34 3:38 :
- Bold PM time
Bold PM time
kg King County March 29 thru August 29, 2025




